tere Alu.	
) (C) C	SSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: SMR 5019R Yr Regn: 10/1/20
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car/ M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
OD/TP/WS/JP RES/ OD RES/ EVA/INV/MY	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Material to The Total
el Workshop m/s	Colour Red A/C: Insured / Std / NI / N
ol	Sp.Reading : 933 T/Radio: Insured / Std / N1 / N
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: 0F7W-0601665.
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Felr / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Sleering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Cliont's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh;	Modl: NII / S/RIm / STD A/Rim or
10-15- Q-415- A	Tyre Size: F: 225/55R18
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection,	TOYO / YOKO or \$ TAYO
Ral. or Market Value:	Fron! Rear
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal mm R/Bal mr
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	LiBal: mm L/Bal, 5 mr
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 9/12/20 , D.O.I. 11/12/70
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held al CUCK IN CAMPAGE
CA I BEV I DED I DANIDO	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA I REV I REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN/OUT	Fran I.M.
Dale: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
MV- 101 K	•
Prell. Report Day	ys Of Repair:
) : Final Report Res	survey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Uale/Tune, File Return to?	Transportation:
Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$)s + Rs,si
	: Interview (\$) Photos
Paper Forms:	: Tech. Inve (\$.) Others
Loung Sun / LEd: Cr	: Westand (%
to a second and a second and a second a	

٠.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

MITSUBISHI MOTORS

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

lo : 197701469G Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte.	Cust No/Name Reg No/Reg Date	KCV15194/EISMAWATI BTE BISRI SMR5019R / 10/01/202
Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPT	Date In/Mileage	/ 0
78 SHENTON WAY #08-16	Chassis No	GF7W0601665
AIG BUILDING	Engine No	4J11BD5519
SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 6419 1892	Make/Model	MIT/19MY OUTLANDER 2.0 MODERN (995)
CONTACT NO 0413 1072	Colour/Trim	POZ RED METALLIC / BK BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		-	
	Credit	11/12/2020/ 13:28	OUD	247 / DonBong		60631			
80000XA	Credit	Description of Goods	179605/00/	other the second	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Ar	nount
PNT88000		i j	07 00111000					451	900.00
RENEW ACC REPAIR LE PNT98000	FRONT F	AMAGED ON FRONT BUMPS FENDER FRONT BUMPER FACE, I	1	ENDER				700	1050.0
AND AFFE(CTED POR	TION							30.0
10028901		CHASSIS ELECTRICAL		TEST					120.0
TO CARRY USING HI WHEELALIG	-SCAN PR	GNOSTIC CHECK USING O TEST	ST.		46	`			120.0
To Condu	ct Compu	terize Full Wheel A]Mæ		7		20	50.0
M FACE, FR M GARNISH, M LH GARNI M LH GARNI M LH GARNI M MOULDING	FR BUMPE FR BUMPER FR BUMPES SH,FR BU SH,FR BU SH,FR BU G,FR BUMF G,FR WHEF	R SIDE, RH R, LH R, LH MPER SIDE MPER SI	NAME:	Steve CLKK) 00 - NM A	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	18.00 859.00 48.00	23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00		13.86 13.86 661.43 36.96 36.96 169.40 86.24 89.32 123.20 1492.26
Confirm &	accepted Consultar	SURVEYOR DATE: REMARKS:	SIGNATURE :	Excis - 1 4 4)	<u> </u>				
the Repa	irer of the f ey before/aite	F177 C. 4. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.		J	7% GST on	Ne 4993.			4,993.4 349.5
Parts price Third part	es are subjec y surv e y is or	t to confirmation a "Without Prejudice" basis			15	otal Payab	le		5,343.0
		rys and company stamp							

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber-seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 11/12/2020 13:10 (SGT) Date of Accident 09/12/2020 00:00 (SGT) **Exact Location of Accident** 1 Woodlands Square, Singapore 738099 CAUSEWAY POINT CARPARK Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore

IDETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SMR5019R

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
Is company?	No
Name Of Registered Owner	EISMAWATI BTE BISRI
NRIC No	SXXXX075G
Email Address	EISMAWATI@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(Phone) +65-96709509
Alternative Phone No	+65-96709509

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Vehicle Registration Number

Manufacturer	Mitsubishi
Model	Outlander
Variant	-
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	_
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to	-
your vehicle?	Yes
Vehicle Category	Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company	AIG
Type of Coverage	
Fleet Policy	Comprehensive
Fleet Policy	No No
Policy Number	1900262398
Cover Note Number	1000202338
	7 TYPE REPORT 19 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

DRIVER

Name of Driver	EISMAWATI BTE BISRI
NRIC No	CIOWAVAIT DIE BISKI
Date Of Birth	SXXXX075G
0	04/07/1975
Occupation	Indoor

Was there any audio recorded?

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

, XETCH PLAN	11-		++++				1					TT		T
				111	1111		11							-
		1-1-1-					-							1
		1111					11						11	1
			144			+++				+-			+	1
				444									-	_
		1111	1	4-4-4						++-		+	-	
		111			+		-			++-				
0.1		1-1-1-1				+++	+		H		111		1	
			1111				+-			11			-	
			1.1.1.1				<u>. _ _</u>		1. 1. 1.	11				
DESCRIBE CIR	CUMSTA	NCES OF T			n , .	<u> </u>				. 1	C			40
Drivin	g to	turn	le(t	and	100 PM	t the		curb	A C	<u>u</u> _	Ti	t 4	the second	
point	Jon	the	9/12	202	10 a	4	m	. Bu	.1	<u> </u>	NI-	,	I We	
wall	1	nt no	do	duna	aged	to H	re	pro	PRV-	y	•			
					0			3963	9375	193				
														-
										-				
										3				
										Я				
DECLARATI														
		ng particular:	s are true i	n every re										
		ng particular	s are true i	n every re										
	he foregoi	ng particular:	*	n every re	espect.				ing Cent					



and the second section of the second section of the second section sec of the state of th VILLE & CARRIAGE AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

following risk described on this Cover Note is hereby HELD COVERED on the terms and conditions of the policy issued to the Policyholder.

Name of Policyholder

: EISMAWATI BTE BISRI / 1 0-08-Jan 2020 to 07-Jan 2022

period of Insurance

: 4J11BD5519 /0

Engine No. : GF7W0601665 Chasis No.



Cover Note No.

:SWRID19R : 1900262398

Endorsement No.

Issued Date : 08 Jan 2020



ABOUT THE COVER

: MITSUBISHI Outlander 2.0 Elegance/Sports/

Make/Model Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 1,998.00 CC/

Sum Insured : Market Value Off Peak Car : No

First Year of Registration : 2020 Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

: NA **Driver Restriction**

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

a) The Policyholder b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. This Policy will indemnity the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") If You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less than : years' driving experience.

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc included under these headings.

EXCESS THE PERSON

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$600

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable) EISMAWATI BTE BISRI - \$600 (Own Damage), \$600 (Flood Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1.Cycle & Carriage Body & Paint Centre Add: 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 65684501

ice Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 330 Ubi Rd 3 Singapore 408650 67461000

3. Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 20 Leng Kee Rd Singapore 159094 64708688

4.Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 600 Sin Ming Ave Singapore 575733 69328000

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG website www.aig.sg or AIC SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from ITunes or Google Play.

Edition at 1 the entitlement with a tribet

MIPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: United Overseas Bank Limited

If you do not receive your Certificate of Insurance and policy documents within 30 days from the inception date stated on this cover note, please contact AIG immediately.

I/We hereby certify that this Cover Note is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malasiya) and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malasia). For Corporate Policies, this Cover Note is valid for 60 days from the commencement date of the period of insurance.

0504620229

CYCLE & CARRIAGE - JEFFS

239 ALEXANDRA ROAD

SINGAPORE 159930 ANSP - MOTOR

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.



AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd AIG Building 78 Shenton Way #07-16

MOTOR ACCIDENT INTERVIEW FORM

	WOTON
	: Ciamawati Bisri
NAME	EMP 5019 R
VEHICLE NUMBER	2020 (0) 1600
DATE/ TIME OF ACCIDENT	: Causeway Point Caupart
PLACE OF ACCIDENT	: <u>Causerong</u>
PARTY VEHICLE (IF ANY)	
IHIKO FAM.	URNEY AND WHERE WAS THE INTENDED DESTINATION BEFORE THE ACCIDENT?
**************************************	URNEY AND WHERE WAS THE INTENDED DESTRUCTION
WHERE DID 100 3	ces from Causeevay Point Carpart
Di Dosidon	ces from Causeesay
DIOSSOM CENTRAL	
	THE TRAFFIC
	- THE DAY OF THE ACCIDENT? IF YES, DID THE THORITON
POLICE CONDUCT ANY BREATHE	C DRINKS BEFORE YOU DRIVE ON THE DAY OF THE ACCIDENT? IF YES, DID THE TRAFFIC -ANALYSER TEST ON YOU? IF YES, WHAT WAS THE RESULTS?
No	
	TO ALL VEHICLES INVOLVED?
WILLIAM IS THE TYPE OF COLLISION	N AND THE EXTENSIVENESS OF THE DAMAGES TO ALL VEHICLES INVOLVED?
NIL	
MIL	
	TO LOTTE BOULCE
- WOLLD DASSENG	ER/S INJURED? IF INJURED, WHICH HOSPITAL? WERE YOU TAKEN TO THE TRAFFIC POLICE
FOR INVESTIGATION?	
No.	
-	
NI	1. 1.
Wh kignar	wati Risri

NAME:

I AFFIRMED THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS GIVEN TO MY BEST KNOWLEDGE

UNDERTAKING

confirm that the Singapore	Accident Statement lodged by me on 11-10 (2-202) retaining to the accident involving motor car Reg. No.
at 11 10 hours per	realining to the accident involving motor car Reg. No.
SMR 50198, in which	h I was the driver are true and accurate to the best of my
knowledge, information and	belief.
a breach of policy terms and	
there is evidence emerges irrevocably undertake to a insurance and I undertake	ted/unreported third party property or injury claim arises of that there is a breach of policy terms and conditions, bsolve my insurer from all liability under the contract of to re-pay any sums paid by my insurers pursuant to the receipt of written demand by my insurers.
	\sim 0
	$//V_{\Delta}$
Signature	:
Name of Insured / Driver	Eimawah Bisvi S7(20075 G
Nric No.	: S7(20075 G
Date	: 11.12.2020
	$\bigcap I$
Signature	. 1/ 1
500ch / 175-01	· bibil
Name of Policyholder	Elsmawati Kisvi
Nric No.	Elsmawati Bisvi S71200716
Date	: 11.12.2020.